R10 = 19° > slope > 10° acc. to DIN 51130
V10 acc. to DIN 51130
9 %
dia. 14
dia. 9 mm
50 x 50 mm
550 °C
13-03-2026

Radius
(mm)
Angle
(°)
Pattern width
(mm)
Chord
(mm)
Mat. thickness
(mm)
Finish Weight
(kg)
Availability Item number
800 20 400 319 3 Mill finish 4.90 Stock item F170000100
900 20 500 352 3 Mill finish 5.90 Stock item F170010100
1000 20 600 387 3 Mill finish 7.00 Stock item F170020100
1100 20 700 420 3 Mill finish 8.10 Stock item F170030100
800 24 400 372 3 Mill finish 5.40 Stock item F170040100
900 24 500 414 3 Mill finish 6.60 Stock item F170050100
1000 24 600 456 3 Mill finish 7.70 Stock item F170060100
1100 24 700 497 3 Mill finish 9.00 Stock item F170070100